G)

BICOCCA




© All rights reserved

Rocket Espresso Milano

BICOCCA

EXPLODED
VIEWS

CODES
FOR

SPARE
PARTS

ORDERING



Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

BODY PANEL

' ID |  CODE DESCRIPTION

N o o AW N

10
11
12
13
14

A019908578
A089908727
A019908574
A059908859
A059908860
A019908590
A089908580
A089909031
A089908584
A089909036
A089908585
A089909037
A019908588
A019908587
A219907102
A449907103
A329904369

TANK COVER
CUP TRAY ASSEMBLY
CUP TRAY
REAR CUP TRAY FRAME
LATERAL CUP TRAY FRAME
WATER PROTECTION
INOX BACKPLATE + LETTERS
BLACK BACKPLATE + LETTERS
INOX LATERAL LEFT PLATE
BLACK LATERAL LEFT PLATE
INOX LATERAL RIGHT PLATE
BLACK LATERAL RIGHT PLATE
DRIP TRAY
GRID
DRIP TRAY TAP
OR
G1/8” NUT




Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

TANK & PUMP

ID| CODE DESCRIPTION

o Ul A W N -

A439908739
A519908728
A23990614

A439908740
A189908799
A289908639
A289909005
A199904493
A199904494
A299904495
A239909184

TANK
TANK HANDLE
MAX INDICATOR
TANK GUIDE
LEVEL CONTROL SISTEM
MOTOR PUMP ASSEMBLY 230V
MOTOR PUMP ASSEMBLY 115V
MOTOR 230V
MOTOR 115V
PUMP
L FITTING 3/8




© All rights reserved

Rocket Espresso Milano

HYDRAULIC
CIRCUIT

COLD CIRCUIT



Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

COLD CIRCUIT

D |  coDE DESCRIPTION

O 00 N o U B W N B

N N RN N N N NN R P P R P R R R R
00 N O U1 A W N P O O N O U B W N B O

A289908791
M229904783
A269904417
A229908785
C229900540
C229900644
A229908784
A189908783
C229900703
A279908716
A279909545
C229900518
A239909183
C229900911
A289908723
A239908682
R239909547
A289908695
A239908690
A239909183
A239908689
A239908637
A239908691
A239909187
A319908030
A009908611
A229905211

CONTROLL ASSEMBLY
VOLUMETRIC COUNTER
TEFLON GASKET 4"
RIDUCTION 1/4M — 1/8F
NON RETURN VALVE
T FITTING 1/8 MFM
RIDUCTION 1/8M — 1/4F
PRESSION SENSOR 16BAR
T FITTING 1/8 FMF
BOILER PIPE
EXPANION PIPE
CONNECTION 1/8M - 1/8M
L FITTING 1/4
EXPANSION VALVE
LOAD STEAM BOILER ASSEMBLY
EV 2 WAY 24VDC
T FITTING 1/8
WATER INLET ASSEMBLY
EV 3 WAY 24VDC
LFITTING
PLASTIC NON RETURN VALVE
PRESSUR REDUCER ASSEMBLY
PRESSEUR REDUSER 0,4bar
STRAIGHT FITTING
SCREW M4x10 BLACK
SUPPORT
RIDUCTION 3/8F — 1/8M




Rocket Espresso Milano © All rights reserved

HOT CIRCUIT

D] CODE__ | DESCRIPTON D

1 A289908754 COFFEE BOILER ASSEMBLY 230V 2 > = .
A289909004 COFFEE BOILER ASSEMBLY 115V A

2 A279908712 COFEE PIPE 1 )

3 A279908715 HOT WATER PIPE &

4 A279908714 STEAM PIPE

5 A279908711 LOAD STEAM PIPE

6 A289908757 STEAM BOILER ASSEMBLY 230V
A289909003 STEAM BOILER ASSEMBLY 115V




Rocket Espresso Milano © All rights reserved

COFFE BOILER ASSEMBLY

m CODE DESCRIPTION

A499908718 COFFEE BOILER ENERGY SAVING COVER
2 A199908750 HEATING ELEMNT 230V
A199909000 HEATING ELEMNT 115V
3 A449908749 HEATING ELEMENT OR
4 A219908751 COFFEE BOILER
5 A229904355 L FITTING 1/8 MM
6 A279909546 COFFEE BOILER TRAY PIPE
7 C229900518 CONNECTION 1/8M - 1/8M
8 A299904994 TAP
9 M229906372 L FITTING 1/8 F PIPE
10 A22990445 L FITTING 1/8 FM
11 C22NI00393 HEATING EXCHANGER PIPE
12 A119905081 NTC PROBE
13 A269904417 TEFLON GASKET %"
14 A199909218 SAFETY THERMOSTAT 115°C
15 A319904307 M3 NUT




Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

STEAM BOILER
ASSEMBLY

'ID|  CODE DESCRIPTION

STEAM BOILER ENERGY SAVING COVER

1
2

O 00 N O U1 b W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

A499908717
A199908750
A199909000
A449908749
A219908755
A009908621
M499905036
A319904540
A319907080
A229904358
A299904994
M229906372
A199909219
ST22997443
A229904355
M279905843
M229906526
A269904417
A119905081
A199908826
A009908622
A319904307

HEATING ELEMNT 230V
HEATING ELEMNT 115V
HEATING ELEMENT OR
STEAM BOILER
STEAM BOILER LEFT SUPPORT
SPACER
M6 WASHER
AUTOLOCK M6 NUT
T FITTING 1/8 MMM
TAP
L FITTING 1/8 F PIPE
SAFETY THERMOSTAT 130°C
SAFETY VALVE
L FITTING 1/8 MM
HEATING EXCHANGER PIPE
VACUUM VALVE
TEFLON GASKET 74"
NTC PROBE
LEVEL PROBE

STEAM BOILER RIGHT SUPPORT

M3 NUT

18




Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

10

ELECTRONIC
ol cooe | oescuemon

1
2
3
4

O 00 N O U

A189908825
A189908759
A189908812
A189908810
A189909019
A189909024
A189909020
A189909022
A189909023
A189909021
A189908800
M199904787
A189908811
A189908789
A189908803

COMPLETE CABLING
CONTROL BOARD
USB CONNECTOR
CE POWER CORD
GB POWER CORD

CHINA POWER CORD
CH POWER CORD

AUS/NZ POWER CORD
JAP POWER CORD
US POWER CORD

POWER CONNECTOR

POWER SWITCH
POWER BOX ASSEMBLY

CRHOME CARTER DISPLAY ASSEMBLY
EXTENSION CORD for POWER BOX ASSEMBLY

ONLY spare part

A




Rocket Espresso Milano © All rights reserved 11

CARTER DISPLAY ASSEMBLY
ol cooe | omaunov

1 A189908786 EXPANSION DISPLAY BOARD
2 A189908787 DISPLAY CABLE

3 A189908726 KEYBOARD

4 A899906159 MAGNET




Rocket Espresso Milano © All rights reserved 12

POWER BOX ASSEMBLY
ol cooe | oescuron

1 A189908809 POWER BOX CABLE
2 A189908804 SSR

3 A559908808 DISSIPATOR

4 A329908827 SPACER

5 A189908807 TRANSFORMER
6 A189908805 FAN

7 A189908806 FUSE CASE

8 A189908818 FUSE




Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

13

BODYWORK
I

1

A059908700
A009908620
A289908034
A289909006
A059908701
A309904532
A319904606
A859908733
A019908600
A011008586
A299908608
A299908607
A289908724
A019908599
A049908593
A059908858
M659907169
A299908563
A299908564

BLACK CARTER INTERMEDIATE
CARTER INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT
GROUP ASSEMBLY 230V
GROUP ASSEMBLY 115V
CRHOME CARTER INFERIOR
WASHER
M4 SCREW
ROCKET LABEL
RIGHT DRIP TRAY SUPPORT
INOX FRONT PANEL
HOT WATER TAP ASSEMBLY
STEAM TAP ASSEMBLY
UNDER DRIP TRAY
LEFT DRIP TRAY SUPPORT
RUBBER FOOT
BLACK FOOT
HANDLE
CHROMED CAP WITH “R” LOGO
CRHOMED CAP




Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

14

COFFEE GROUP

| ID|  CODE DESCRIPTION

1

A229908034
A199906255
A199907434
A199907435
C199907712
A229908681
A229908033
A229905487
A229908604
R619905546

A449904331

R229905891
A469908032
C229901228
A349908601
C519900103
A349908602

COMPLETE COFFEE GROUP
NTC PROBE
GROUP HEATING ELEMENT 230V
GROUP HEATING ELEMENT 115V
SAFETY THERMOSTAT
EV 3 WAY 24VDC
COFFEE GROUP
L FITTING 1/8 MM
GIGLEUR 0.7
FILTER GIGLEUR

TEFLON GASKET

ROUNDED NUT
TEFLON GASKET
DIFFUSER
ROCKET GASKET Sp=8
SHOWER
ROCKET GASKET Sp=8.5

16




Rocket Espresso Milano © All rights reserved

ID| CODE DESCRIPTION

1 A299908563 CHROMED CAP WITH “R” LOGO
2 A839907912 HANDLE
3 A229908605 STEAM COMPLETE TAP
4 R229905676 COMPLETE ROD
5 ST01997516 SPACER
6 A329905087 NUT
7 R219905214 SPRING KIT
8 A449904331 TEFLON GASKET
9 A209904332 SPRING
10 A229904333 SPRING SUPPORT
11 A219909160 STEAM WARD COMPLETE
12 C400002022 OR GASKET 6x12
13 A899905091 STEAM NOZZLE 2 HOLE D=1.5
14 A219909314 STEAM NOZZLE 3 HOLE D=1.5
11 —
ON LI s_pire_ pfrt Py 12
8 A
14 4:' WO %{; ) 13




Rocket Espresso Milano

© All rights reserved

16

WATER

ID| CODE DESCRIPTION

O 00 N o o p W N =

N S =
w N L O

A299908564
A839907912
A229908606
R229905676
ST01997516
A329905087
R219905214
A449904331
A209904332
A229904333
A219909161
C400002022
R299905217

CRHOMED CAP

HANDLE
HOT WATER COMPLETE TAP

COMPLETE ROD

SPACER
NUT
SPRING KIT

TEFLON GASKET
SPRING

SPRING SUPPORT

HOT WATER WARD COMPLETE
OR GASKET 6x12
HOT WATER DISPENSER




ROCKET

ESPRESSO MILANDO

Rocket Espresso

Via Curiel 13 Web: www.rocket-espresso.com

20060 Liscate
Milan, Italy Social ©§ @ 6@



http://www.rocket-espresso.com/
https://www.facebook.com/RocketEspresso/
https://www.instagram.com/rocketespresso/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocket-espresso-milano/
http://www.rocket-espresso.com/
https://www.facebook.com/RocketEspresso/
https://www.instagram.com/rocketespresso/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocket-espresso-milano/

	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5
	Diapositiva 6
	Diapositiva 7
	Diapositiva 8
	Diapositiva 9
	Diapositiva 10
	Diapositiva 11
	Diapositiva 12
	Diapositiva 13
	Diapositiva 14
	Diapositiva 15
	Diapositiva 16
	Diapositiva 17: Rocket Espresso

